OISC GOLF
METRIX

Treening

Mol [1]2[3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10]11]1213]14]15 1617 18| +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3/3/3/3|/3/3|/3 /33|33 3|3 34 55

1 MarkoNa®its '3 /3|32 /3|32 /3,33 3|3]|3 2 2 3 -3 52
2 | Aigar Loodla 2 4, 3/4|4|4,3/3/4|3|/3|4,3,3/|4|3|3|6  +8 63
3 | Liis Paid 35/ 4 4 3|4 4|5 4,3 3, 4|5 3,434 5|+15| 70

Treening * 26.06.2024 12:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/71915
https://discgolfmetrix.com/71915

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1121304056 [7]8 9 10/11]12]13 14]15 [16 17 18 | Tor [
Par 333,33 /3,3, 3,3 ,3|3|3|3 /3,333 )4])55

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

1
1
2

17

10

27 4 33/33|3.3|3.7

7 |14
2 |1
1|2

337|373 |3 |37 37
61513 | 3 | 4
1
1,21 3|3
1 2
1

Treening * 26.06.2024 12:30 (2)

16 | 12
1 2
2

1

3 133|2.7 3353 61.7

519
1
3
2

2

11 | 18

2

1 2
1

6.7

5 9%
28 | 52%
17 | 31%
4 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/71915

